Appendix 1

Results of public consultation — Council Tax Support Scheme 2024/25 & 2025/26

Results analysed overall

Q1) Do you agree or disagree with the proposal to provide a
temporary increase in the level of subsidy provided to working age
claimants, from a maximum of 85% to a maximum of 95%, for the

2024/25 financial year. decrease the maximum level of subsidy to 9
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0.00% - Yes- | agree No- | disagree

B Respondents 48.57% 51.43%
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Q2) Do you currently claim council tax support in the borough
of Burnley?
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Yes No Don't know Prefer not to say
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Q3) Are you...?

Male

Female

Other (please specify)
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Q4) What best describes your ethnic origin?

.

White or

Asian or

Black or Mixed or

White British Asian British Black British ~ multiple

heritage

Chinese

Other (please
specify)
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Q5) Age ranges

10

Responses

m24-37 m37-50 m50-63 163-76 m77-90

Q6) Do you consider yourself to have a disability?
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Q7) Are you a primary carer to someone with a long-term
physical or mental health issue?
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